## OPELIKA CITY SCHOOLS P. O. BOX 2469 OPELIKA, AL 36801-2469 (334) 745-9700

## **CONTRACTED SERVICES**

Mrs. Miss						
Ms. FIRST	MIDDLE	MAIDE	EN	LAST		
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE	ZIP	
SOCIAL SECURITY #	DATE OF BIRTH	HO	ME PHONE #	WORK	PHONE #	
E-MAIL ADDRESS		CE	LL PHO			
NAME OF HIGH SCHOOL – CITY, STATE			GRAD	DE COMPLETED	YEAR	
COLLEGE			YEAR	S COMPLETED	 DEGREI	
HAVE YOU EVER WORKED	IN OPELIKA CITY SCHOO	OLS BEFORE? IF YE	S, WHEN?			
HAVE YOU EVER WORKED	FOR THE TEACHERS RET	TIRMENT SYSTEM B	EFORE?			
ARE YOU CURRENTLY EM	PLOYED? IF YES, HOW LO	ONG HAVE YOU BEI	EN IN YOUR CURREN	NT POSITION?		
HAVE YOU EVER BEEN OF PLEASE CHECK THE TYPE			, PLEASE EXPLAIN	N		
DENTAL CLINIC	MAINTENAN	MAINTENANCE		TECHNOLOGY		
TUTORING	ATHLETIC		SECRETARY/BOOKKEEPER			
CUSTODIAN	HOME BOUND SERVICES		BUILDING/GROUNDS HELPER			
BUS AIDE	TEACHER'S AIDE		NURSING	3		
BUS DRIVER	FOOD SERV	ICE	BAND			
PLEASE LIST THREE REI	FERENCES (DO NOT INC	CLUDE RELATIVE	S):			
NAME	F	RELATIONSHIP	ADDRESS		PHONE	
NAME	<u> </u>	RELATIONSHIP	ADDRESS		PHONE	
NAME		RELATIONSHIP	ADDRESS		PHONE	
By filing this application for en application is cause for termina Board of Education. I authoriz of Alabama Administrative Off	tion from the system's school e the Opelika City Schools to	s, and if employed, I ag	gree to abide by all the p	policies set forth by th	e Opelika City	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATUI	 RE	DATE		REVIS	SED 03/30/2010	

## OPELIKA BOARD OF EDUCATION NON-DISCRIMINATION STATEMENT

The Opelika City School Board of Education is an equal educational opportunity agency and prohibits discrimination in any of its educational programs, including employment, on the basis of sex, race, religion, national origin, color, age or handicapping condition. The Board of Education complies fully with the provisions of Title IX of the Education Amendments of 1972, Section 504 Rehabilitation Act of 1973 and the appropriate department of education regulations.

Inquiries concerning the application of the Title IX or Section 504 and its regulations in the Opelika City Schools should be directed to the Compliance Officer at the following address:

Assistant Superintendent for Administration Opelika City Schools Board of Education P. O. Box 2469 Opelika, AL 36803-2469 (334) 745-9700

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT

The Assistant Superintendent of Administration is designated by Board policy as the Board's Americans with Disabilities Act Specialist. The ADA Specialist may be reached at the following address:

ADA Specialist Opelika City Board of Education P.O. Box 2469 Opelika, AL 36803-2469 (334) 745-9700 Fax: (334) 745-9706

I have read and understand the Non-Discrimination statement and the Americans with Disabilities Act.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:	
DATE:	